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Nazwisko Imie
GADOMSKA Anna
GAWECKA Paulina

GARGAS-MARUT Matgorzata

ZAKRZEWSKA Kinga
KOSTRZEWA Elwira

Nazwisko Imie
PTASZNIK Grzegorz
GACA Michat
MANKA Krzysztof
PUCHALSKI Piotr
KNYCHAS Darek
DORNIAK Jarostaw
BALINSKI Krzysztof
SWEKLEJ Adam
STUPNOWICZ Przemek
MALYSZA Stawomir
CHODA Michat
LUTY Leszek
BARTOLIK Piotr
LOSIEWICZ Piotr
BOGUSZ Sebastian
FAIGA Tomasz
PRALAT Dawid
ROGOLSKI Artur
POREBSKI Mariusz
KOSLA Hubert
SZOPINSKI Wojciech
BEDYNSKI Radek
BEBELSKI Rafat
STRUCZEWSKI Karol
PAWELEC Kamil
WITEK Pawet
ZABOROWSKI Tomek
SKOCZYLAS Pawet
SZALKOWSKI Przemek
PIASKOWSKI Stawomir
GROCHOWSKI Pawet
BADOWSKI Adam
SOSZYNSKI Wojciech

Klasyfikacja PZU

Klub
PZU Sport Team
PZU Sport Team
PZU Sport Team
PZU Sport Team
PZU Sport Team

Klub
PZU Sport Team
PZU Sport Team
PZU Sport Team
PZU SPORT TEAM
PZU SPORT TEAM
PZU Sport Team
PZU SPORT TEAM
PZU Sport Team
PZU Sport Team
PZU Sport Team
PZU Sport Team
PZU Sport Team
PZU Sport Team
PZU SPORT TEAM
PZU SPORT TEAM
PZU Sport Team
PZU Sport Team
PZU SPORT TEAM
PZU Sport Team
PZU SPORT TEAM
PZU Sport Team
PZU Sport Team
PZU Sport Team
PZU Sport Team
PZU SPORT TEAM
PZU Sport Team
PZU Sport Team
PZU Sport Team
PZU Sport Team
PZU Sport Team
PZU Sport Team
PZU Sport Team
PZU Sport Team

KLASYFIKACJA PZU SPORT TEAM - Kobiety

Miasto
Warszawa
Lubon
Jozefostaw
warszawa

Warszawa

KLASYFIKACJA PZU SPORT TEAM - Mgzczyzni

Miasto
Stalowa Wola
Warszawa
Warszawa
Wroctaw
Warszawa
Wroctaw
Bytow
Biata Podlaska
LODZ
Krakow
Warszawa
Warszawa
Warszawa
Warszawa
Warszawa
Olesnica
Zelow
Warszawa
Warszawa
Warszawa
Serock
Warszawa
Warszawa
Warszawa
Sochaczew
Brwinow
Warszawa
Piastow
Warszawa
Wroctaw
Warszawa
Warszawa

Jozefow

NR
6144
6232
6168
7839
6795

NR
6224
6145
6140
6143
6151
6141
6152
6161
6172
6187
6147
6142
6607
6166
6836
6146
2828
6148
6685
6837
6778
6181
6158
6817
6154
6772
6153
6779
6766
6792
6769
6768
6917

Czas netto
03:33:35
03:50:28
03:55:28
04:41:26
04:59:02

Czas netto
03:01:38
03:08:28
03:21:55
03:23:36
03:25:50
03:28:01
03:28:25
03:29:16
03:38:15
03:38:45
03:39:52
03:42:47
03:46:59
03:50:09
03:53:56
03:56:26
03:57:54
04:02:13
04:05:49
04:06:24
04:08:56
04:12:29
04:13:50
04:16:57
04:33:53
04:36:26
04:44:48
04:45:22
04:46:55
05:00:08
05:02:26
05:16:46
05:17:56



